
2024 
 

August 1  Thursday      Staff Development  
         **SCHOOL CLOSED**  
August 2          Friday           First Day of School 
       
August 12  Monday        Meet the Teacher  
                            ** Early Dismissal at 5:00 pm** 
September 2 Monday           Labor Day 
             **SCHOOL CLOSED**  
October 12      Saturday    Family Picnic  
            10:00am-12:00pm 
October 25   Friday         TRUNK OR TREAT  
            9:30 to 10:30 AND 
        Halloween Special Snack 
November 26 Tuesday  Harvest Day Feast 
November 27-29 (W-F)  Thanksgiving Break  
             **SCHOOL CLOSED** 
December 2-6 Mon-Fri  Parent -Teacher   
                Conferences 
December 12 Thursday Ornament Night 
                             **Early Dismissal at 5:00 pm** 
December 13 Friday      Visit from Santa 
            & Pajama Day! 
December 20  Friday    Last day of 1st Semester 
 
December 23, 2024 through January 3, 2025 

** SCHOOL CLOSED ** 
WINTER BREAK 

**Free for Full Day Children** 
**Paid for School and Half Day Children** 

December  25   Wednesday  Christmas Day 
                                      **SCHOOL CLOSED**  
 
         

2025 
 

January 1      Wednesday       New Year’s Day 
                                              **SCHOOL CLOSED**  
January 3    Friday         Staff Development Day 
         **SCHOOL CLOSED** 
January 6 Monday       School Re-opens 
                           1st day of 2nd Semester 

January 20   Monday   Martin Luther King Day 
                                            **SCHOOL CLOSED**  
February 14   Friday          Valentine’s Day Party 
February 17 Monday     President’s Day 
                                               **SCHOOL CLOSED**  
February 28   Friday              Open House 
                              **Early Dismissal at 5:00pm**       
March 17-21 (M-F)                SPRING BREAK 

**Free for Full Day Children** 
**Paid for School and Half Day Children** 

April 11         Friday            Egg Hunt in School  
April 18       Friday          Good Friday 
          **SCHOOL CLOSED** 
May  5-16    Mon—Fri       Scholastic Book Fair 
May 9         Friday      Muffins with Mom  
May 12-16   Mon - Fri        Parent-Teacher  

                                   Conferences  
May  26   Monday          Memorial Day  
           **SCHOOL CLOSED**  
May 30   Friday            Last Day of School 
June 2   Monday        First Day of the  
             Summer Program 
June 13   Friday    Donuts for Dads  
July 4      Friday         Independence Day  
                    **SCHOOL CLOSED**  
July 31   Thursday       Last Day of Summer 

             Program 


